Structured Packing
DS-SP-01 Rev 3
AlphaPACK® DESIGN SHEET
OVERVIEW
Structured packing was first made commercially available in the 1980’s and its distinct
performance advantages became clear very quickly leading it to transform the mass transfer
market over the next 10 years. It is now the preferred packing for many applications.

predict reliable pressure drops, flood limitations and separation efficiencies for most systems
of commercial interest. The following table provides some typical performance characteristics
for AlphaPACK structured packings.
Structured Packing
DS-SP-01 Rev 3
AlphaPACK® DESIGN SHEET
AlphaPACK
STYLE
SURFACE AREA
(m2/m3)
CAPACITY
FACTOR
H.E.T.P.*
(mm)
D-100S 100 0.181 800
D-125S 125 0.175 625
D-150S 150 0.160 500
D-200S 200 0.150 400
D-250S 250 0.140 360
D-300S 300 0.121 275
D-350S 350 0.115 260
D-100H 100 0.225 1500
D-125H 125 0.215 1250
D-150H 150 0.200 750
D-200H 200 0.188 600
D-250H 250 0.175 500
D-300H 300 0.148 410
D-350H 350 0.140 370
G-500S 500 0.115 165
G-750S 750 0.075 100
T-300S 300 0.121 500
DHC-252S 250 0.175 250
MG-40S 40
MG-64S 64
MG-64H 64
MG-90H 90
* Actual HETP will depend upon system properties and load factors. The data listed is based upon the
Chloro-/Ethyl Benzene system under vacuum conditions and is provided for comparison purposes
only.
Structured Packing